LDC
3916
16-Channel
Laser Diode
Controller
Product FeaturesSpecifications
REV04.051910P.O. Box 6310, Bozeman, MT  59771 • FAX: 406-586-9405

reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice and without
liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3926  16-Channel High Power
  Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
LDC-3926339 6A Current Source Module
LDC-3926559 48W, 6A TEC Temperature Control
  Module
LDC-3916371 Fine Temperature Resolution
  500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916372 500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916374 1A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916376 1.5A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916332 500mA/500mA Dual Current
  Source Module
LDC-3916334 1A Dual Current Source Module
LDC-3916338 3A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550 9W Dual TEC Temperature
  Control Module
LDC-3916558 3A (24W) TEC Temperature
  Control Module
Accessories
LNF-320  Low Noise Filter
LDM-4616 16-Channel Butterfl y Mount

reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice and without
liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3926  16-Channel High Power
  Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
LDC-3926339 6A Current Source Module
LDC-3926559 48W, 6A TEC Temperature Control
  Module
LDC-3916371 Fine Temperature Resolution
  500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916372 500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916374 1A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916376 1.5A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916332 500mA/500mA Dual Current
  Source Module
LDC-3916334 1A Dual Current Source Module
LDC-3916338 3A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550 9W Dual TEC Temperature
  Control Module
LDC-3916558 3A (24W) TEC Temperature
  Control Module
Accessories
LNF-320  Low Noise Filter
LDM-4616 16-Channel Butterfl y Mount